
 

Program Assistant Schedule 
- Tue Nov 12, (last day session 1), Iyla, Alyssa, Rochelle


- Thur Nov 14, (last day session 1), Julina, Claire, Julianne


- Mon Nov 18, (last day session 1) Kole, Annika, Averie 


- Tue Nov 19, (1st day session 2) Kyra, Alyssa, Rochelle


- Thur Nov 21, (1st day session 2) Julina, Claire


- Mon Nov 25, (1st day session. 2) Sadie, Kayla, Annika


- Tue Nov 26, Iyla, Kyra, Alyssa


- Thur Nov 28, Julianne, Julina


- Mon Dec 2, Averie, Kole, Sadie


- Tue Dec 3, Rochelle, Iyla, Kyra


- Thur Dec 5, Claire, Julina


- Mon Dec 9, Kayla, Annika, Averie


- Tue Dec 10, Alyssa, Rochelle, Iyla


- Thur Dec 12, Julianne, Claire


- Mon Dec 16, Kole, Sadie, Kayla


- Tue Dec17, Kyra, Alyssa, Rochelle


- Thur Dec 19, Julina, Claire


- Christmas break
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